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R No. 38 BF E @ERE) 4x100m ZU—1L— 5ALRE

H ARG 3:07.79 it E. EE OEE. RE BR. ZH oaN BA (2014)
EERER 3:20.10 IR BE. LATFTUIVEBRKX, €& k. BE #W oS I@/E (2015)
RN o 3:24. 41 ZE EX. BFE E&. =H E. BE X&F mIEK (2018)
[SNsk bRk 3:31.24 HEMW HiE. HaOEH, W FA. BHF EE o=@ (2014)
BE2ERRHF 4:00.82 #)II AT, BE MHE. BE EE. K& 2R BEBRAER—Y (2019)
B K F—L& FE R T ERES TR
50m 100m #&
1 2/4 WMFEE® — g 4:01.02 4%
Bl RiK 52 (— ) 20.30  1:02.69  1:02.69
2l =i =21 (— ) 28. 11 59.31  2:02.00
g pEA =51 (— ) 28. 58 59.88  3:01.88
B kB 52 (— ) 28. 41 59.14  4:01.02
2 2/3 BHA =15 4:06. 29 T4k
EH #X 52 (— ) 27.86 57.81 57. 81
INE EX =51 (— ) 28.15 59.73  1:57.54
=BiE EA 52 (- ) 30.33  1:03.80 3:01.34
F& 52 (—- ) 30.09 1:04.95  4:06.29
3 2/6 EEI 5 4:11.81 bk
HET £T 21 (—— ) 28.09 58.01 58. 01
e SRR 21 (- ) 27.82  1:00.32  1:58.33
R EA 22 (- ) 31.37  1:06.83  3:05.16
hH B 21 (- ) 30.53  1:06.65  4:11.81
4 2/1 KRBV B 4:16. 87 4%
HE R= 22 (- ) 29.94  1:04.28  1:04.28
AT EiE 22 (- ) 30.83  1:04.83  2:09.11
EH B a1 (- ) 30.69 1:04.86  3:13.97
T8 EX 22 (- ) 29.99  1:02.90  4:16.87
5 1/5 ZHASB B 4:25.11 4%
JKH i 52 (- ) 30.27 1:02.86  1:02.86
X2 ME 22 (- ) 31.63  1:04.40  2:07.26
A £ a1 (- ) 34.30  1:14.16  3:21.42
e Bl a1 (- ) 29.64  1:03.69  4:25.11
6 1/3 #HFERZFHENB g 53 4:30.74
BE@m &% =] (———- ) 34.52  1:18.28  1:18.28
AL PN =] (———- ) 28.52  1:02.00  2:20.28
i E=F a1 (- ) 31.21  1:06.20  3:26.48
*tH = =] (———- ) 3071 1:04.26  4:30.74
7 1/4 RBERZE =25 4:32.08 3k
i FH R AR 22 (- ) 30.70  1:05.88  1:05.88
R¥  xH =] (=~ ) 31.82  1:09.05  2:14.93
EH #E =] o ) 30.59  1:07.90  3:22.83
1B R a1 (- ) 30.12  1:09.25  4:32.08
2/2 #HERZEMA B EiE
= (——- )
a1 (- )
= (——- )
= (——- )

Printing:2023/1/15 21:09 SEIKO Swimming Results System



